DEPARTMENT Of=THE . AIR FORCE
HEADQUARTERS SEVENTH A IR FORCE PACAF
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96307

SPECIAL ORDER

G-2091

By DIRECTION GF THE PRESIDENT,

12 May 1970

EACH OF THE FOLLOWING IS

AWARDED THE DIsTinGuIsHED FLY Ing CROSS FOR EXTRAORDINARY

ACHIEVYEMENT WHILE PARTICIPATING

DATE INDICATED.

G-2091

SSAN

FIRST LIEUTENANT
NAME
REITAN RICHARD M
st OLC

ZESINGER GEO R {11
1st OLC

MASTER SERGEANT

PERRY HENRY A
1sr OLC

STAFF SERGEANT

BAILEY HAROID H
280 OLC

LABARRE DONALD
2o OLC

WILSON JOHN E
2np OLC

SERGEANT

BROWN TRACY P
1st OLC

DAV ]IS ARTHUR M
Ist QLC

SCHICKER BRENTON D
1st OLC

ON
090270

200270

240669

050169
220769

080869

110669
211269

021069

{N AERIAL FLIGHT ON THE

PAS
TWBHW

UDJ3D

UDKJS

UDKJS
UDKJS

UDKJS

NAPTQ

UDKJS

UDKJS



















SO G-2091, Ha Ttn Ain Force, APO San Francisto 96307 12 May 70

SOPATA RONALD F 220769 UDKJS
2np’ OLC

FOR THE COMMANDER

OML INSON, SMSer, USAF DISTRIBUT ION
Asst Dimector oF ADMINISTRATION G







