DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE HEADQUARTERS SEVENTH AIR FORCE PACAF APO SAN FRANCISCO 96307

SPECIAL ORDER G-2091 12 MAY 1970

By direction of the President, each of the following is awarded the Distinguished Flying Cross for extraordinary achievement while participating in Aerial Flight on the date indicated.

FIRST LIEUTENAN SSAN NAME REITAN RICHARD M 1st OLC	T 090270	PAS TWBHW
ZESINGER GEO R 111 1st OLC	200270	UD J3D
MASTER SERGEAN	T	
PERRY HENRY A 1st OLC	240669	UDKJS
STAFF SERGEANT		
BAILEY HAROLD H 2ND OLC	0 50169	UDKJS
LABARRE DONALD 2nd OLC	220769	UDKJS
WILSON JOHN E 2ND OLC	080869	UDKJS
SERGEANT		
BROWN TRACY P	110669	NAPT O
DAVIS ARTHUR M	211269	UDKJS
SCHICKER BRENTON D	021069	UDKJS

SO G-2091, HQ 7TH AIR FORCE, APO SAN FRANCISCO 96307 12 MAY 70

SOPATA RONALD F

220769

UDKJS

FOR THE COMMANDER

R S TOMLINSON, SMSGT, USAF ASST DIRECTOR OF ADMINISTRATION DISTRIBUTION G